
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Basketball
11/7/2017 to 3/31/2018

Pawnee High School
810 N. Fourth Street, P.O. Box 1040
Pawnee, IL 62558
Steve Kirby
217-625-2471 x 216

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Place Depart Time
Monday 11/13/17 Athens Jr/Sr HS Away 4:35 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 11/17/17 Greenfield Home 6:00 PM

Monday 11/20/17 Staunton High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 11/28/17 *South Fork Jr/Sr HS Away 5:10 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 11/30/17 Petersburg PORTA Away 4:20 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/02/17 *Tri-City (MSM) Away 1:45 PM 3:00 PM

Monday 12/04/17 Illini Central High School ( Varsity Only) Away 4:20 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/12/17 Nokomis High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 12/14/17 North Mac Schools (Virden) (@ Virden) Away 4:50 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/16/17 Routt Catholic High School Home 1:00 PM

Monday 12/18/17 North Greene Unit District # 3 Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 12/21/17 *Waverly High School Away 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Wednesday 12/27/17 OPEN DATE (Tri-City Tournament 12-27-2017 to
12-29-17)

Away TBA TBA

Thursday 01/04/18 *Springfield Calvary ( Varsity Only) Home 6:15 PM

Saturday 01/06/18 Riverton High School Away 8:50 AM 10:00 AM

Thursday 01/11/18 Auburn High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 01/15/18 OPEN DATE (County Classic 1-15-18 to 1-19 -18
@ Athens)

Away TBA TBA

Monday 01/22/18 Williamsville High School Away 4:45 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/25/18 *Springfield Lutheran High School (Senior
Night )

Home 6:15 PM

Thursday 02/01/18 Carrollton Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 02/05/18 OPEN DATE (IHSA Regionals 2-5-18 to 2-9-18) Away TBA TBA

Monday 02/12/18 OPEN DATE (IHSA Sectional 2-12-18 to 2-15-
18)

Away TBA

Monday 02/19/18 OPEN DATE (IHSA Super-Sectionals) Away TBA

Friday 02/23/18 OPEN DATE (IHSA State Finals 2-23-18 to 2-24-
18)

Away TBA

Principal Superintendent Athletic Director

Tim Kratochvil Gary Alexander Steve Kirby
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